
 

 

 
 
April 2023 
 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 
We would like to invite you and your student to participate in the Palatine High School Freshman 
Orientation Program. 
 
Small group conferences will be conducted between June 8 and July 13, 2023. Please check the 
calendar below for dates and times. 
         

Tuesdays 6:30 pm – 8 pm 
Evenings 

Thursdays 2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Afternoons  

Fridays 9:30 am – 11:00 am 
Mornings 

 Thursday, June 8 - English Friday, June 9 - English 

Tuesday, June 13 - English  Thursday, June 15 - Spanish  

Tuesday, June 20 - Spanish Thursday, June 22 - English  

Tuesday, June 27 - English  Friday, June 30 - English 

Tuesday, July 11 - Spanish Thursday, July 13 - English  

 
The in-person presentation will give you information about curriculum, graduation requirements, 
guidance services, and school activities. Students will receive their school issued iPad and an 
unofficial schedule. A tour of the building is included. 
 
Sign up instructions will be sent via email in May. Please make sure you have an accurate email 
address on file with the Registrar’s office and access to your Infinite Campus parent portal by 
calling (847) 755-1633 or email Susan Behrendt at sbehrendt@d211.org.  
 
Sincerely, 

 
Dr. Fred Rasmussen 
Director of Student Services 
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